
Pearls Online Buying and Selling
Reviewed from Islamic Business

Ethics
by Ihsan Rois

Submission date: 01-Mar-2022 09:43AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1773472232
File name: IJMMU_Vol_8_Issue_11_November_2021.pdf (541.42K)
Word count: 6540
Character count: 35166



2

3



1

5

5



1

3

4



1



1

3



1



1

3



1

2

3



1



1

2

2

2

2

5



1



4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Pearls Online Buying and Selling Reviewed from Islamic
Business Ethics
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Ramsa Aryadi, Jumatul Hidayah, Sarwo Edy.
"The Portrait of English Teaching Grounded in
Interculturality", Journal of English Education
and Teaching, 2020
Publication

Destiya Wati, Suyudi Arif, Abrista Devi.
"Analisis Penerapan Prinsip-Prinsip Etika
Bisnis Islam Dalam Transaksi Jual Beli Online 
di Humaira Shop", El-Mal: Jurnal Kajian
Ekonomi & Bisnis Islam, 2021
Publication

Agus Wahyu Irawan, Mukhamad Roni, Heri
Kuncoro Putro. "Islamic Business Ethics: How
to Apply it on the Supply Chain
Management?", Journal of Sharia Economics,
2021
Publication

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source



5 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 25 words

Rifda Nabila. "Application of islamic business
ethics in online selling and buying
transaction", Indonesian Journal of Islamic
Economics Research, 2019
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Pearls Online Buying and Selling Reviewed from Islamic
Business Ethics
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


